
Page 1 of 1 
 

     
भारतीय ŮौȨोिगकी सं˕ान हैदराबाद 

कंडी - ५०२ २८ ४, सांगारेǭी , तेलंगाना, भारत 

Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad 
                               Kandi – 502 284, Sangareddy, Telangana, INDIA  

Construction and Maintenance Division 
 

 

F. No: IITH/CMD/ F. 35/2024-25/ 1373                                                                          Date: 23/12/2024 
 

Corrigendum/Addendum-02 
 

NIT No.: IITH/CMD/ELE/NIT/2024-25/14 Dated 10.12.2024. 
 

Name of work: Campus Development Project of IIT Hyderabad 
Sub-head: Upgradation of water pumping system in SV-20 station & STP-01 for Domestic, Treated and 
Soft water supply by installing additional Hydro-Pneumatic motor pump sets with required electrical 
enabling works at Kandi campus, IIT Hyderabad, Sangareddy. –Reg. 

 
Due to administrative reasons, the following terms and conditions has been amended as mentioned here 

under: 
 

S. No. “As per Tender” “Now shall be read as” 

    1 
Last Date for Submission 
of NIT bids  

24/12/2024 @ 
15:00hrs 

Last Date for Submission of 
NIT bids  

26/12/2024 @ 
15:00 hrs 

    2 
Date and time for Opening 
of NIT bids  

26/12/2024 
@9:00hrs 

Date and time for Opening 
of NIT bids  

27/12/2024 @ 
15:30hrs 

 

All other terms and conditions of aforesaid Notice Inviting Tender shall remain same. 

 

 

 

   

Executive Engineer - Electrical 

    

 

23.12.2024 


